WCCI-FM

316 Main Street
PO Box 310

Savanna, IL 61074

ILLINOIS FARM BUREAU ACTIVATOR

Advertiser ID: 1454 Amount Paid
1454-00006-0000 10/31/2020 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

ILLINOIS FARM BUREAU ACTIVATOR
TREASURY OPERATIONS
PO BOX 6228
BLOOMINGTON, ILLINOIS 61702-6228

1454-00006-0000 O 10/31/2020

Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description: ~ CheriBustos4Congress

Salesperson: Agency, ?

1

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: CheriBustos4CongressMusic Tape: CheriBustos4CongressMusic
CheriBustos
10/14/2020 | Wed :30| WCCI-FM 10:15:00 AM 01:15:00 PM 04:45:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/15/2020| Thu :30|WCCI-FM 09:42:00 AM 02:31:00 PM 06:45:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/16/2020|  Fri :30|WCCI-FM 10:16:00 AM  12:52:00 PM 04:31:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/19/2020 | Mon :30|WCCI-FM 08:28:00 AM 02:31:00 PM 04:51:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/20/2020| Tue :30|WCCI-FM 10:15:00 AM 12:52:00 PM 03:15:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/21/2020 | Wed :30|WCCI-FM 08:27:00 AM 02:15:00 PM 04:31:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/22/2020| Thu :30|WCCI-FM 09:41:30 AM 01:15:00 PM 03:31:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/23/2020 |  Fri :30| WCCI-FM 10:16:30 AM 01:45:00 PM 04:15:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/26/2020 | Mon :30|WCCI-FM 09:42:00 AM  02:45:00 PM 06:31:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/27/2020| Tue :30|WCCI-FM 08:27:30 AM  11:15:00 AM 03:15:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/28/2020 | Wed :30|WCCI-FM 07:19:30 AM  10:45:00 AM 05:41:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/29/2020| Thu :30|WCCI-FM 08:28:30 AM  11:42:30 AM 02:45:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
10/30/2020|  Fri :30|WCCI-FM 09:42:30 AM  12:52:00 PM 03:31:00 PM 3 $7.00 $21.00
Quantity 39 Total $273.00
Total Due $273.00

INVOICE




